2005 KFX400
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX400
PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,6.4X11.5X0.8 (Ref # 11061) 11061-S002 2
COVER (Ref # 14091) 14091-S085 1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001) 51001-S008 1
TAP-ASSY (Ref # 51023) 51023-S012 1
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049) 51049-S004 1
SPACER,6.5X10X9.4 (Ref # 92026) 92026-S018 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S086 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S001 2
BOLT,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S287 2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92161) 92161-S099 2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FR (Ref # 92161A) 92161-S100 1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161B) 92161-S101 2
CLAMP,L=145 (Ref # 92171) 92171-S015 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S026 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S019 1
TUBE,FUEL TANK BREATHER (Ref # 92191) 92191-S028 1
TUBE,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92192A) 92192-S038 1
TUBE,FUEL (Ref # 92192B) 92192-S042 1
WASHER,SEAT HOOK (Ref # 92200) 92200-S133 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.